SDAT
CATEGORY
PNER COLLET CHUCK F-3
UT COLLET CHUCK F-4~5
ER COLLET CHUCK F-6~7
ER COLLET CHUCK [M TYPE] F-8
SKX COLLET CHUCK F-9~10
SK3 COLLET CHUCK F-11

Collet Pull Stud SCREW Spanner
P.W-33 P.W-63 P.W-91 P.W-72
Dual
DRIVE+
ＴＷ  PAT  NO. M274178
General catalogueF-14
SD
A
T
MODEL NO. TYPE L I1 l2 d1 d2 T
RECOMMENDED
TORQUE SIZE
RANGE
WEIGHT
(KGS)N.m lbf-ft
66.648C.06.070 SDAT40 x SBLC6 - 70 138.4 70 36 14 17 M6 x 1.0P 12 9 3 ~ 6 1.00
66.648C.06.100 SDAT40 x SBLC6 - 100 168.4 100 58 14 20 M6 x 1.0P 12 9 3 ~ 6 1.10
66.648C.08.100 SDAT40 x SBLC8 - 100 168.4 100 71.4 20 27.4 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 1.25
66.648C.08.130 SDAT40 x SBLC8 - 130 198.4 130 101.4 20 30.6 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 1.19
66.648C.08.150 SDAT40 x SBLC8 - 150 218.4 150 121.4 20 32.6 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 1.32
66.648C.12.070 SDAT40 x SBLC12 - 70 138.4 70 41 26 29 M10 x 1.5P 45 33 3 ~ 12 1.20
66.648C.12.100 SDAT40 x SBLC12 - 100 168.4 100 73 26 32 M10 x 1.5P 45 33 3 ~ 12 1.30
66.648C.20.070 SDAT40 x SBLC20 - 70 138.4 70 46 35 39 M12 x 1.75P 60 44 3 ~ 20 1.30
66.648C.20.100 SDAT40 x SBLC20 - 100 168.4 100 78 35 41 M12 x 1.75P 60 44 3 ~ 20 1.40
66.648C.25.080 SDAT40 x SBLC25 - 80 148.4 80 58 40 45 M16 x 2.0P 90 66 3 ~ 25.4 1.50
66.648C.25.100 SDAT40 x SBLC25 - 100 168.4 100 79 40 46 M16 x 2.0P 90 66 3 ~ 25.4 1.60
67.648C.06.070 SDAT50 x SBLC6 - 70 171.75 70 36 14 17 M6 x 1.0P 12 9 3 ~ 6 2.80
67.648C.06.100 SDAT50 x SBLC6 - 100 201.75 100 66 14 20 M6 x 1.0P 12 9 3 ~ 6 2.90
67.648C.08.100 SDAT50 x SBLC8 - 100 201.75 100 71.4 20 27.4 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 2.81
67.648C.08.130 SDAT50 x SBLC8 - 130 231.75 130 101.4 20 30.6 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 2.98
67.648C.08.150 SDAT50 x SBLC8 - 150 281.75 150 121.4 20 32.7 M8 x 1.25P 29 21 3 ~ 8 3.11
67.648C.12.070 SDAT50 x SBLC12 - 70 171.75 70 41 26 29 M10 x 1.5P 45 33 3 ~ 12 3.00
67.648C.12.100 SDAT50 x SBLC12 - 100 201.75 100 73 26 32 M10 x 1.5P 45 33 3 ~ 12 3.10
67.648C.20.070 SDAT50 x SBLC20 - 70 171.75 70 41 35 38 M12 x 1.75P 60 44 3 ~ 20 3.20
67.648C.20.100 SDAT50 x SBLC20 - 100 201.75 100 76 35 41 M12 x 1.75P 60 44 3 ~ 20 3.30
67.648C.25.080 SDAT50 x SBLC25 - 80 181.75 80 58 40 45 M16 x 2.0P 90 66 3 ~ 25.4 3.20
67.648C.25.100 SDAT50 x SBLC25 - 100 201.75 100 78 40 46 M16 x 2.0P 90 66 3 ~ 25.4 3.40
SDAT / SBLC SLIM-FIT COLLET CHUCK
SDAT / SBLC 法蘭加厚型後拉式立銑刀夾頭
Product information:
▸		Balance: G2.5 25,000 rpm. Higher balancing grade and revolution can be done upon request but additional charge is needed.

Features:
▸		The extended length of EBL collet and special longer inner hole design of holder allow deeper tool insertion and shorter tool overhanging length,
    improving the machining stability.
▸		The optimized design of thicker neck improves the machining rigidity and eliminates micro-vibration.
▸		Use with CTS to achieve better dustproof ability and chip evacuation. Capable of coolant pressure up to 25 bar.
Product information:
▸	 Balance: G2.5 25,000rpm.
▸  BT40 x SBL6 - 70 ▸  BT40 x EBL6 - 70▸		SBL ▸		EBL
General catalogueF-16
SD
A
T
SDAT / MLD MULTI - LOCK  MILLING CHUCK
MODEL NO. TYPE L l1 l2 d1 d2 T WEIGHT
(KGS)
66.463G.12.075 SDAT40 x MLD12 - 75 143.4 75 46.7 12 42 M12 x 1.75P 2.10
66.463G.16.080 SDAT40 x MLD16 - 80 148.4 80 56.7 16 48 M12 x 1.75P 2.20
66.463G.20.085 SDAT40 x MLD20 - 85 153.4 85 59.3 20 56.5 M16 x 2.0P 2.40
66.463G.20.135 SDAT40 x MLD20 - 135 203.4 135 59.3 20 56.5 M16 x 2.0P 2.50
66.463G.25.095 SDAT40 x MLD25 - 95 163.4 95 58.2 25 60 M16 x 2.0P 2.00
66.463G.32.105 SDAT40 x MLD32 - 105 173.4 105 71.7 32 71 M16 x 2.0P 2.70
66.463G.32.135 SDAT40 x MLD32 - 135 203.4 135 71.7 32 71 M16 x 2.0P 3.00
67.463G.12.075 SDAT50 x MLD12 - 75 176.75 75 46.7 12 42 M12 x 1.75P 3.20
67.463G.16.075 SDAT50 x MLD16 - 75 176.75 75 56.7 16 48 M12 x 1.75P 3.20
67.463G.20.105 SDAT50 x MLD20 - 105 206.75 105 59.3 20 56.5 M16 x 2.0P 4.50
67.463G.20.150 SDAT50 x MLD20 - 150 251.75 150 59.3 20 56.5 M16 x 2.0P 4.90
67.463G.25.105 SDAT50 x MLD25 - 105 206.75 105 58.2 25 60 M24 x 3.0P 4.10
67.463G.32.105 SDAT50 x MLD32 - 105 206.75 105 71.7 32 71 M24 x 3.0P 5.10
67.463G.32.135 SDAT50 x MLD32 - 135 236.75 135 71.7 32 71 M24 x 3.0P 5.90
67.463G.42.115 SDAT50 x MLD42 - 115 216.75 115 84.8 42 90 M24 x 3.0P 5.00
SDAT / MLD 法蘭加厚型直式筒夾 銑床夾頭Dual
DRIVE+
Standard Accessory:  ●  NUT ●  SET SCREW
Collet Sealed Cap SR Sealed Ring Pull Stud Set Screw Spanner Spanner